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QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE 
GV PLAYING AREA 

WOMEN STATE EVENT 
EVENT ENTRIES CLOSE FIXTURE DATES  

State  
MIXED PAIRS 

Monday 2nd 
October 2023 

Sunday 15th Oct 2023 
Sunday 22nd Oct 2023 

 

State GV Women’s 
FOURS 

Monday 16th  
October 2023 

Wednesday 8th Nov 2023 
Thursday 9th Nov 2023 

 

State GV Women’s 
TRIPLES 

Monday 6th 
November 2023 

Wednesday 22nd Nov 2023 
Thursday 23rd Nov 2023 

 

State GV Women’s 
PAIRS 

Monday 20th    
November 

Thursday 30th Nov 
Thursday 7th Dec 

 

State GV Women’s 
SINGLES 

Monday 4th 
December 2023 

Wednesday 13th Dec 2023 
Thursday 14th Dec 2023 

 

GMBR NOVICE SINGLES 
at Cobram 

Monday 18th 
December 2023 

Sunday 7th Jan 2024 
Sunday 14th Jan 2024 

 

State GV Women’s 
Champ of Champ SINGLES 

Monday 29th   
January 2024 

Sunday 4th Feb 2024 
Sunday 11th Feb 2024 

 

GV Women’s 
Champ of Champ PAIRS 

Monday 29th   
January 2024 

Sunday 18th Feb 2024 
Sunday 25th Feb 2024 

 

Goulburn Valley 
Women’s OVER 60 SINGLES 

Monday 26th   
February 2024 

Saturday 16th Mar 2024 
Sunday 17th Mar 2024 
Day 3 TBA 

 

Goulburn Valley 
Women’s OVER 60 PAIRS 

Monday 11th   
March 2024 

Saturday 6th Apr 2024 
Sunday 7th Apr 2024 
Day 3 TBA 

 

 
ENTRIES: 
Must be completed on Bowlslink as per last season and this season entry 
fee 
is also payable on Bowlslink when entering competition. 
• All events will be Sectional including Singles 
• No late entries will be accepted 
HOW TO ENTER: 
6. BV Video on how to enter competitions https://youtu.be/PA261hH-6G8  
7. Log in to your personal Bowlslink Account 
8. Competitions – My Competitions - Available 
9. Find the Competition –  23/24 Goulburn Valley 
10. Click on spanner                Enter Competition – follow instructions 

https://youtu.be/PA261hH-6G8
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